
 All rights reserved 
Tel: +31 (0)13-4679128   Fax: +31 (0)13-4679127   E-mail: info@orit.nl   www.orit.nl 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nr.  Spare part Specification Ordering number 
0 ORIT 3300 TS-NV   3300 TS-NV-0000-000 
1 Under frame 3300 TS-NV   3300 TS-NV - RAL nr. …. - 001 
2 Upper frame 3300 TS-NV   3300 TS-NV - RAL nr. .... - 002 
3 Lever 3300 TS-NV   3300 SS/TS-NV - RAL nr. .... - 003 
4 Holding plate 3300 TS/SS/MFK Set, 2 pieces 3300 TS - RAL nr. .... - 008 
5 Upper knife holder 3300 TS   3300 TS - RAL nr. .... - 001 
6 Excentric axle 3300 TS   3300 TS - 0000 - 002 
7 Needle bearing 3300 TS Needlebearing NA 4909 3300 TS - 0000 - 011 
8 Knife 3300 TS/SS-NV   3300 SS/TS-NV - 0000 - 004 
9       

10 Wheel axle 3300 TS/SS/MFK   3300 TS - 0000 - 010 
11 Lever bolt 3300 TS/MFK Bolt M12 x 55 DIN 931  3300 TS - 0000 - 015 
12 Lever nut 3300 TS/MFK Nut M12 DIN 934    
13 Safety washer 3300 TS/MFK DIN M12 127B  3300 SS/TS –0000 – 016  
14 Holding plate bolt 3300 TS/SS/MFK Bolt M8 x 35 DIN 933    
15 Safety washer 3300 TS/SS/MFK M8 DIN 127B    
16 Knife bolt 3300 TS/SS/MFK   3300 SS/TS - 0000 - 005 
17 Spindle-washer 3300 TS-NV   3300 TS-NV - 0000 - 005 
18 Wheel washer universal DIN 125A M20 3300 SS/TS/MFK/MLK/EHP – 0000 - 027 
19 Safety pen universal DIN 94 4 x 50 3300 SS/TS/MFK/MLK/EHP –0000 – 026  
20 Wheel 3300 TS/SS/MFK   3300 SS/TS - 0000 - 003 
21 Ball bearing 3300 TS/SS Bearing 6306 2RS 3300 SS/TS  - 0000 - 006 
22 Spindle 3300 TS-NV   3300 TS-NV - 0000 - 006 
23 Holding plate spring 3300 TS/SS/MFK   3300 TS - 0000 - 009 
24 Stop   3300 SS/TS-NV - 0000 - 007 

 


